/ 65230	38-1708 (M WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) Vol. 79 Page 7802 and ELLEN J. TROUTMAN, husband and wife
WILLIAM L. BEDFORD and	inspand and wife
of <u>Klamath</u> State	SUSAN J. BEDFORD, husband and wife
, 01dte	of Oregon, described as: all that real property situated in the Coun
SEE EXHIBIT A	VATTACHED
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owne <u>Covenants</u> , easements, restr and will warrant and defend the same as	r of the above described property free of all encumbrances except
	gainst all persons who may lawfully oldiment
The true and actual consideration) for this transfer is $\underline{9.000.00}$.
Dottor 19	March 10.70
	19 <u>79</u> .
	Lee G. Troutman
	Celler J. Trouting
STATE OF OREGON, County of	DOUCLAS
	철수는 것은 것이 있는 것은 것이 있는 것은 것이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있 것이 없는 것이 없 않이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 것이 없는 것이 없이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없이 않이
	UTMAN, husband and wife and ack powered the above named
V V V V V V	oluntary act and deed.
	Before me:
A CALL ALLO CALL	
07.01	Notary Public for dear Myle
The dollar amount should the	Notary Public for Gregon 0 My commission expires: 1-31-83
property remains subject or which the property remains subject or which the property remains includes other property and the property includes other property and the property of the property	ish plus all encumbrances existing against the property
	purchaser agrees to pay or assume. Try or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration Try or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON,
BEDFORD	County of Ss.
TO	certify that the within instrument
	on the day of, 19,
TROUTMAN	on pageRecords of Deeds of sold Common Section 2010
IL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Mr. & Mrs. William L. Bedford 29981 Hawkhill Rd. Vista, CA 92083	
	Title
9-960 Torm No. TA 16)	By
'orm No. TA 16)	Deputy

Form ((Previ



7803

DESCRIPTION

A portion of Lot 17, Block 6, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES SYCAN UNIT, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the South line of said Lot 17, said point being East 540 feet from the South Time of Said Lot 17, Said point continuing South 89° 59' 20" East 540 feet to a point; thence North 1° 23' 26" East to the Southerly right of way line of Red Fir Lane; thence Northwesterly along said Southerly right of way line to a point due East of a point North 1° 23' 26" East 750 feet and East 540 feet from the Southwest corner of said Lot 17; thence West 540 reet from the Southwest corner of said Lot 17; thence west to that point North 1° 23' 26" East 750 feet and East 540 feet from the Southwest corner of said Lot 17; thence South 1° 23' 26" West 750 feet to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 2

A portion of Lot 17, Block 6, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES SYCAN UNIT, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly

Beginning at the Southwest corner of said Lot 17; thence North along the West line of said lot 750 feet; thence East 540 feet; thence South 01° 23' 26" West 750 feet to the South line of said Lot 17; thence West along the South line of said Lot 17, 540 feet to the point of beginning, ALSO known as Lot 17D, Block 6, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES SYCAN UNIT.

 $\{ i_i \}_{i \in \mathbb{N}}$

	N; COUNTY OF KLAMATH;	
TATE OF OREGO	request of <u>Transamerica</u>	Title Co.
ited for record of	fAprilA. D. 19 <u>79</u> c	at 3: a felock PM., an
	fAprilA. D. 19 /ol. M79, ofDeeds / Wm_D.	on Page 7802
. ly recorded in V	/o1. <u>M79</u> , of <u>Decos</u>	MILNE County Cleri
	1 - Romertha	MILNE County Cleri
가는 바람이 있는 것이다. 이가 전에서 이가 가지 않는 것이다.		
tente Stente	Fee \$6.00	